



Sustainability, Innovation and Change Management Corporate Affiliates Workshops

Sustainability, innovation and change management matters for every corporation in America that looks toward the future. The AHC Group (AHC) and C2E2 Strategies, LLC (C2E2) have decades of experience advising leading companies on gaining competitive advantage through managing change amidst rapidly evolving energy and environmental developments. We hold an annual workshop series to facilitate knowledge exchange and collegial networking for our Corporate Affiliate members. For more than two decades, these workshops have brought together leading corporations, including numerous Fortune 500 companies, for lively and engaging discussions. Corporate Affiliate membership includes the following:

- Invitation to the Corporate Affiliates Workshop event in New York City on June 9-10, 2025.
- Invitation to the Corporate Affiliates Workshop event in Phoenix, Arizona in January 2026. The last event in Phoenix had 20 top speakers (flyer and agenda available).
- Member dinner at the end of the first day of the New York and Phoenix workshops for the main corporate representative from each Corporate Affiliate.
- Monthly planning calls with members are scheduled throughout the year to develop the speakers and the agenda for the June and January workshops. AHC and/or C2E2 are also available to meet with Corporate Affiliates in the fall of 2025 in New York City during Climate Week.

In addition to the main representative from each Corporate Affiliates member, membership includes the ability for a member to bring two additional corporate invitees to the workshops free of charge. The Corporate Affiliate membership rate is \$15,000 annually per company. Member discounts of 10% are available for separately arranged consulting services by AHC or C2E2. These services include additional deep-dive discussions, training on specific topics at corporate sites (including for up and coming leaders at member organizations), and additional bespoke consulting. AHC and C2E2 also can establish Sustainability Advisory Councils, working with clients to assemble rosters of experts to support change management and realignment of corporate strategies to strengthen client connections with stakeholders and investors, and enhance corporate governance.

Leading not-for-profit organizations that engage with corporations on shared missions of sustainability and innovation may become Affiliate Members for \$7,500 annually and share in the same above benefits.

To join as a Corporate Affiliate member, contact Chris Carr at ccarr@c2-e2.com. For additional inquires and to request a review copy of his recent book "Wealth and Climate Competitiveness." write AHC Group founder Bruce Piasecki at Bruce@ahcgroup.com.